DBHDD

VI.

LUNCH

VIL.

VIIIL.

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities

Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

Division of Developmental Disabilities

Two Peachtree Street, NW e Suite 22-203 « Atlanta, Georgia * (404) 463-8037

DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda
September 19, 2014
9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
Location: DeKalb Community Service Board

Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

Welcome and Opening Round
Business-DDAC Application Process
Approval of Minutes

Electronic DDAC Vote

Division Update

Pioneer Project-SC
DD-Sub-Committee Updates

ASO
Person Centered Organization Development

HCCBS Transition Plan
SE Pilots/SELN
Policy Review Schedule

Public Comment

Quality Indicators

Role of the Quality Council

My Voice, My Participation, My Board Report

Public Comment

Enclosures
Minutes — July 18, 2014

Debbie Conway
Debbie Conway
Estelle Duncan

Dan Howell

Sara Case

Catherine Ivy

Eddie Towson
DDAC

Marion Oliver
Susanna Miller

Joseph Morman
Ernest Hopkins

9:30-9:40 a.m.

9:40-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10 p.m.

12:10-12:30 p.m.

12:30-12:50 p.m.

12:45-1:15 p.m.

1:15-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:00 p.m.



