## DBHDD

## Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities

Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

## **Division of Developmental Disabilities**

Two Peachtree Street, NW • Suite 22-203 • Atlanta, Georgia • (404) 463-8037

## **DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda**

September 19, 2014 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Location: DeKalb Community Service Board Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

I.	Welcome and Opening Round	Debbie Conway	9:30-9:40 a.m.
II.	Business-DDAC Application Process Approval of Minutes Electronic DDAC Vote	Debbie Conway Estelle Duncan	9:40-9:50 a.m.
III.	Division Update Pioneer Project-SC DD-Sub-Committee Updates	Dan Howell	9:50-10:30 a.m.
IV.	ASO Person Centered Organization Development	Sara Case	10:30-11:00 a.m.
V.	HCCBS Transition Plan SE Pilots/SELN Policy Review Schedule	Catherine Ivy	11:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
VI.	Public Comment		12:00-12:10 p.m.
LUNCH			12:10-12:30 p.m.
VII.	Quality Indicators	Eddie Towson DDAC	12:30-12:50 p.m.
VIII.	Role of the Quality Council	Marion Oliver	12:45-1:15 p.m.
IX.	My Voice, My Participation, My Board Report	Susanna Miller Joseph Morman Ernest Hopkins	1:15-1:50 p.m.
X.	Public Comment		1:50-2:00 p.m.

**Enclosures** 

Minutes – July 18, 2014